
Northern Illinois Men's Amateur Golf Association 

Tournament Results

Tournament Name  May JAMBOREE

Division TREVINO

Golf Course Naperbrook GC

Tournament Date May 7, 2016

Golf Course Rating / Slope 68.8 / 122

Prize Cert Gross Net Cup

Number Place Winner Names City Winnings Score Score Points

13921 *1st Gross DiCosola, Nick Carol Stream $125 87 69 125

13922 **1st Net Zdarsky, George Broadview $125 87 68 125

13923 2nd Wojcik, Jim Plainfield $70 96 68 85

13924 T3rd Heinsohn, Mark - TD Rolling Meadows $55 87 69 60

13925 T3rd Montgomery, Dan Western Srpings $55 94 69 60

13926 5th Zakosek, Larry North Riverside $40 99 71 50

13927 6th Westberg, Robert Downers Grove $35 90 72 45

13928 T7th Riemer, Ray Wheaton $25 91 73 35

13929 T7th Brandhorst, David Schaumburg $25 93 73 35

 T9th Bibler, Paul Bartlett n/a 95 74 25

 T9th Larsen, Ken Chicago n/a 96 74 25

13930 min. Ivonavitch, Rick Cary $15 87 66 20
 min. Samoska, Randy Orland Hills n/a 98 74 20

*won one hole playoff

**won two hole playoff

Total Payout $570

27

Skin Game Results
Hole/Skin Player Amount Paid at event Mailed

1 Alberts, Brian $20 X

4 Brandhorst, David $20 X

5 Kencharek, Wayne $20 X

7 Bibler, Paul $20 X

16 DiCosola, Nick $20 X

17 Zakosek, Larry $20 X

Closest to the Pin
12 Paul Bibler $25 Gift Card X

Total Golfers - Tournament Director(s)

Doug McKirahan

Mark Heinsohn

Brian Alberts



Interstate Naperbrook GC Play Score Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In

Member May 7, 2016 Off Gross Net Adj Par 4 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 36 4 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 5 36

Number TREVINO Hcp TourWin Note 72

1215 DiCosola, Nick 18 87 69 87 Tourn 4 6 5 4 5 5 6 5 4 44 5 4 3 5 6 5 3 6 6 43

8745 Zdarsky, George 19 87 68 87 5 4 7 4 4 4 6 4 4 42 5 5 3 4 6 4 5 6 7 45

8508 Wojcik, Jim 28 96 68 96 6 5 8 3 6 5 6 5 4 48 5 6 5 6 7 3 6 4 6 48

1760 Heinsohn, Mark - TD 18 87 69 87 Tourn 6 5 5 5 5 3 6 4 4 43 5 4 4 5 6 6 5 4 5 44

4280 Montgomery, Dan 25 94 69 94 4 5 6 6 6 7 7 3 4 48 4 4 4 5 6 3 7 6 7 46

8715 Zakosek, Larry 28 99 71 99 6 6 5 3 5 5 8 8 5 51 4 5 4 6 8 6 5 3 7 48

8260 Westberg, Robert 18 90 72 90 Tourn 5 5 5 4 5 6 6 3 5 44 5 4 4 5 6 4 5 7 6 46

5580 Riemer, Ray 18 91 73 91 Tourn 4 5 7 5 5 5 6 3 5 45 5 5 4 5 7 5 5 5 5 46

570 Brandhorst, David 20 93 73 93 4 5 7 2 6 5 8 4 3 44 5 5 3 6 7 5 4 6 8 49

415 Bibler, Paul 21 95 74 92 5 7 7 4 5 3 5 6 3 45 6 4 3 4 6 4 5 7 11 50

3000 Larsen, Ken 22 96 74 96 Tourn 5 6 8 4 5 5 6 4 5 48 5 5 3 7 6 4 7 5 6 48

1880 Ivonavitch, Rick 21 87 66 87 New 4 5 6 5 6 5 6 4 4 45 4 4 4 6 5 3 4 5 7 42

6082 Samoska, Randy 24 98 74 98 New 6 5 8 4 6 6 7 4 5 51 5 5 3 7 7 3 5 7 5 47

4250 Minakovic, Stephen 18 93 75 91 Insuff 5 4 6 4 5 6 9 3 5 47 6 4 4 6 6 4 5 4 7 46

40 Alberts, Brian - TD/S 19 94 75 93 Tourn 3 6 5 4 6 6 7 4 5 46 5 5 3 7 7 4 4 5 8 48

2327 Kencharek, Wayne 22 97 75 96 Tourn 5 5 7 5 3 5 6 5 5 46 6 6 4 6 7 4 5 4 9 51

6265 Schultz, William 24 100 76 97 6 5 6 5 5 4 7 3 5 46 5 5 4 7 6 5 4 11 7 54

3300 Levy, Cliff 32 108 76 108 6 6 7 3 7 6 7 3 5 50 6 8 4 7 7 5 6 8 7 58

8761 Zigler, Chester 24 101 77 100 4 5 8 4 6 6 6 5 5 49 5 6 6 6 5 4 5 6 9 52

3360 Lombardi, Sr., Sal 28 107 79 106 5 7 6 5 4 8 8 4 7 54 5 4 4 7 8 4 7 5 9 53

4170 Miller, Josh 27 107 80 105 5 8 9 5 5 6 6 3 5 52 5 6 4 5 6 7 6 9 7 55

4800 Pauliks, Ray 21 103 82 102 5 6 8 9 6 4 6 5 5 54 8 4 4 6 6 3 7 5 6 49

5300 Prentiss, Tim 27 112 85 103 4 5 13 5 6 6 6 6 5 56 7 6 4 6 6 3 5 12 7 56

3860 McKirahan, Doug - TD 18 106 88 96 6 6 7 3 6 5 7 6 4 50 5 4 4 8 6 3 5 5 16 56

2580 Koranda, Ken 20 WD    0 0

2120 Johnston, John - TD 27 NS    Insuff 0 0

60 Allen, Robert 19 NS    Insuff 0 0

 

Skins / Low Score 87 66 3 4 5 2 3 3 5 3 3 4 4 3 4 5 3 3 3 5

Nbr of Ties 4 1 1 2 5 1 1 2 1 7 2 3 10 7 2 2 7 1 1 3



NIMAGA

May JAMBOREE

TREVINO

Naperbrook GC

May 7, 2016

68.8 / 122

Mem# Name Gross Adjusted

40 Alberts, Brian 94 93

415 Bibler, Paul 95 92

570 Brandhorst, David 93 93

1215 DiCosola, Nick 87 87

1760 Heinsohn, Mark 87 87

1880 Ivonavitch, Rick 87 87

2327 Kencharek, Wayne 97 96

3000 Larsen, Ken 96 96

3300 Levy, Cliff 108 108

3360 Lombardi, Sr., Sal 107 106

3860 McKirahan, Doug 106 96

4170 Miller, Josh 107 105

4250 Minakovic, Stephen 93 91

4280 Montgomery, Dan 94 94

4800 Pauliks, Ray 103 102

5300 Prentiss, Tim 112 103

5580 Riemer, Ray 91 91

6082 Samoska, Randy 98 98

6265 Schultz, William 100 97

8260 Westberg, Robert 90 90

8508 Wojcik, Jim 96 96

8715 Zakosek, Larry 99 99

8745 Zdarsky, George 87 87

8761 Zigler, Chester 101 100


